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APPENDIX A

Level  Tner. Minimum Step 2  Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Maximum

1 196 3917 4113 4309 4565 4701 4807 5093

2 206 4113 4319 4525 4731 4937 5143 5349

3 216 4319 4535 4751 4967 5183 5399 5615
A 227 4535 4762 4989 5216 5443 5670 5897 -

5 239 4762 5001 5240 5479 5718 5957 6196

* 5B 244 4854 5098 5342 5586 5830 6074 6318

6 250 5001 5251 . 5501 5751 6001 6251 6501

7 263 5251 5514 5777 6040 6303 6566 6829

8 275 5514 . 5789 6064 6339 6614 6889 7164

9 291 5789 6080 6371 6662 6953 7244 7535

10 303 6080 6383 6686 6989 7292 7595 7898

1 319 6383 6702 7021 7340 7659 7978 8297

12 335 6702 7037 7372 7707 8042 8377 8712

13 351 7037 7388 7739 8090 8441 8792 9143

14 370 7388 7758 8128 8498 8868 9238 9608
15 388 7758 8146 8534 8922 9310 9698 10086
16 409 8146 8555 8964 9373 9782 10191 10600
17 428 8555 8953 9411 9839 10267 10695 11123
18 449 8983 = 9432 9381 10330 10779 11228 11677
19 472 9432 9904 10376 10848 11320 11792 12264
20 496 9904 10400 10896 11392 11888 12384 12880

b

This level applies to building service worker, food service worker, laborato
assistent, laundry worker, physical therapy aide, seamstress and institution
attendant




